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Highest Single Season Free Throw Percentage

FT %
84.3
80.5
80.3
78.0
75.0
74.0
73.2
73.1
72.7
71.7
71.0
68.8
67.6
67.5
66.4
66.0

Player
Vanessa Markert
Vanessa Markert

Tracy Ham
Josey Wort
Erin Chaney
Lacey Wort
Lauren Hiatt
Lacey Wort
Lauren Hiatt
Josey Wort
Vanessa Markert
Tracy Ham
Josey Wort
Alexis Doyle
Vanessa Markert
Ally Heldt

FTM-FTA
102-121
128-159

61-76
167-214
45-60
54-73
109-149
117-160
109-150
91-127
88-124
44-64
98-145
139-206
83-125
68-103

Year
2014-2015
2012-2013
1996-1997
2004-2005
2003-2004
1998-1999
1996-1997
1999-2000
1995-1996
2003-2004
2013-2014
1995-1996
2005-2006
2015-2016
2011-2012
2015-2016
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